L & & & & ¢

Itallap

Aperitiv 8cl

Cinzano Dry, Bianco, Rosso

Aperol

Palinkak 4cl
Kajszibarack
Vilmoskorte

Barigque szilva

Meggy

Rovid italok

Konyak 4 cl

Hennessy V.S.

Courvoisier V.S.0.P.

HUF 900

HUF 1.600

HUF 1.400
HUF 1.400
HUF 1.400

HUF 1.800

HUF 2.100

HUF 2.700



Keserii 4 cl
Unicum

Jagermaister

Whi cl
Johhny Walker Red Label
Jameson
Famous Grouse
Jack Daniel’s

Chivas Regal

Vodka 4 cl
Finlandia

Maximus

Rum 4 cl

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Oak Heart
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HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF

1.200

1.200

1.300

1.400

1.100

1.700

1.900

1.300

1.000

1.200

1.600
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Gin4cl

Bombay Sapphire

Tequila 4 cl

El Jimador

Likor 4 cl

Caroland
Amaretti Di Saronno
Ramazotti Sambuca

Triple Sec

Pezsg6

Prosecco 1.5 dl

Asti Cinzano 1.5 dl
Hungaria Extra Dry 1.5 dl
Walton 1.5 dl

Torley Non Alc. 7.5 dl

HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF

1.400

1.400

1.200

1.200

1.200

1.100

1.900

1.900

1.600

1.300

HUF 6.000



Soproni

Démon (Dark)
IPA

Erdinger Non Alc
Soproni Maxx NA

Gosser Radler NA

Cider

Cider Red Berriesl

Coca Cola, Light, Zero
Fanta Orange

Sprite

Kinley’s Tonic, Ginger

Burn
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Sor

Cider 4 dl

Uditék

3dl

HUF 600

5dl

HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF
HUF
HUF

HUF

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.600

1.000

1.000

1.100

1.100

550

550

550

550

HUF 800
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Yo d

Rostos iidito 3 dl

Friss narancslé HUF 1.100
Narancs HUF 550
Alma HUF 550
Ananasz HUF 550
Oszibarack HUF 550
Multivitamin HUF 550
Paradicsom HUF 550
Limondadé 3dl 5dl
Klasszikus HUF 750 HUF 1.250
Mangb HUF 750 HUF 1.250
Maracuja HUF 750 HUF 1.250
Zoldalma HUF 750 HUF 1.250
Bodza HUF 750 HUF 1.250
Eper HUF 750 HUF 1.250

Granatalma HUF 750 HUF 1.250
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Kavé, tea, csokoladé

Kave
Espresso, Ristretto HUF 600
Americano HUF 600
Espresso Machiatto HUF 650
Cappucino HUF 700
Latte HUF 800
Jeges kavé HUF 1.100
Carolans Coffee HUF 1.900
fr kavé HUF 2.100
Forro tea
T6bb izben HUF 600
Csokoladé
Forré csokoladé HUF 800

Jeges csokoladé HUF 800
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Asvdnyviz 2.5dl 7.5dl
Naturaqga HUF 550 HUF 1.650

A szamlan a végosszeghez 12.5% szervizdijat szamitunk fel.



